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Theme 

The proposal to organize a workshop on institutions at TBM was born out of discussions 

among a small group of enthusiast academics. It was written with an underlying, dual 

rationale. 

First, the term institution is a critical analytical concept with a broad inter-disciplinary 

application across the social sciences and humanities. At the same time, however, it lacks a 

commonly accepted definition. As a result, scholarly discussions tend to grow increasingly 

convoluted because it is unclear from which fundamental premises one starts. Second, TU 

Delft and particularly TBM, have a substantial concentration of people interested in and 

working on institutions. Many of these people might not know of each other, or each others’ 

work. Our workshop aims to provide a platform for such scholarly exchange. 

To channel the discussions of the workshop, we would like to invite its participants to think 

about institutions around the means of production and beyond. Put differently, to assess 

institutions and institutional change around land, labor, capital and technology. Moreover, 

the participants will also be asked to reflect on a set of questions that reflect basic axioms of 

different theories on institutions. To spice up the discussion we would like to posit the 

following thesis on the nature of institutions: 

 “Institutions result from actors’ aggregate perceptions of a set of endogenously 

 evolved rules as a common arrangement.” 

Whereby an institution is seen as: 

1. Aggregate: Existing at a cumulative rather than an individual level; 
2. Set of rules: Thus, not about a single but a series of rules; 
3. Endogeneity: Emerging in actors’ interaction, not in a unilateral, causal sense; 
4. Common: Being perceived as shared between actors. 
 

We welcome contributions from different perspectives, in terms of the methodological and 

theoretical approaches followed (Original Institutionalist, Post-Keynesian, Marxist, Neo-

Schumpeterian, Austrian, New Institutionalist, etc.), in terms of the type and methodology of 

inquiry carried out (historical, statistical, game-theoretical, system-dynamic, etc.) and in 

terms of disciplinary intersections (economics, sociology, political science, philosophy, 

planning, law, psychology, etc.). We are particularly in favor of contributions that provide 

insights on the questions outlined above so as to enhance scientific dialogue within different 

strands of thought. 

The workshop initially aims to bring together people from within TBM, and serve as a 

stepping stone for the organization of a wider, international seminar on the issues above. 
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Schedule 

 First TBM Workshop on Institutions 

Time Activities 

13:00-13:15 Opening & Welcome by the Dean of TBM, 

Prof. Dr. Jeroen van den Hoven 

Place: Arts Centre, 
Rotterdamseweg 205, 2629 
HD Delft 

13:15-13:30 Introduction to the workshop                           
Prof. dr. ir. Peter Ho 

13:30-14:00 Institutions and Values (TBC) 

Prof. Dr. Seumas Miller 

(including 5 minutes Q&A) 

14:00-14:30 Modelling and Simulation to understand the 
emergence of institutions 

Dr. Amineh Ghorbani 

(including 5 minutes Q&A) 

14:30-15:00 Coffee and tea 

15:00-15:30 Aligning institutions and technology in 
infrastructures 

Prof. Dr. Rolf Kuenneke 

(including 5 minutes Q&A) 

15:30-16:00 Rethinking institutional theory through the 
Chinese case 

 Prof. dr.ir. Peter Ho 

(including 5 minutes Q&A) 

16:00-16:45 Discussion based on propositions given to 
participants 

16:45-17:15 The Future 

17:15-18:00 Drinks and snacks  
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List of Participants 

Name Section E-mail 

Dr. Aad Correlje Economics of Infrastructures section a.f.correlje@tudelft.nl 

Dr. Ro Naastepad Economics of Technology and 
Innovation 

c.w.m.naastepad@tudelft.nl 

Dr. Servaas Storm Economics of Technology and 
Innovation 

s.t.h.storm@tudelft.nl 

Prof.dr. Rolf Kuenneke Economics of Technology and 
Innovation 

r.w.kunneke@tudelft.nl 

Dr. Amineh Ghorbani Energy and Industry  A.Ghorbani@tudelft.nl 

Prof.dr.ir. Ibo van de Poel Ethics and Philosophy of Technology i.r.vandepoel@tudelft.nl  

Prof.dr. Sabine Roeser Ethics and Philosophy of Technology s.roeser@tudelft.nl 

Dr. Wim Ravesteijn Ethics and Philosophy of Technology w.ravesteijn@tudelft.nl 

Prof. dr.Seumas Miller Ethics and Philosophy of Technology  S.R.M.Miller@tudelft.nl  

Prof.dr. Jeroen van den 
Hoven 

Ethics and Philosophy of Technology M.J.vandenHoven@tudelft.nl 

Dr.ir. Neelke Doorn Ethics and Water Governance N.Doorn@tudelft.nl 

Dr. Mark Alfano Ethics and Philosophy of Technology mark.alfano@gmail.com 

Prof. Dr. Cees van Beers Economics of Technology and 
Innovation 

c.p.vanbeers@tudelft.nl  

Drs. Didier van de Velde POLG D.M.vandeVelde@tudelft.nl 

Dr.ir. Eefje Cuppen POLG e.h.w.j.cuppen@tudelft.nl 

Lu Haiyan POLG h.lu-2@tudelft.nl  

Dr.ing. Bram Klievink POLG a.j.klievink@tudelft.nl 

Prof.dr. Martin de Jong POLG w.m.dejong@tudelft.nl 

Prof.mr.dr. Hans de Bruijn POLG J.A.deBruijn@tudelft.nl 

Dr.ir. Bauke Steenhuisen POLG B.M.Steenhuisen@tudelft.nl 

Prof.dr.ir.Peter Ho POLG p.p.s.ho@tudelft.nl 

Yang Xiuyun POLG x.y.yang@tudelft.nl 

Zheng Ying POLG y.zheng-1@tudelft.nl 

Chen Yuquan POLG Y.Chen-2@tudelft.nl 

Dr. Sun Li POLG L.Sun-1@tudelft.nl 

Dr.ir. Leon M. Hermans Policy Analysis, MAS l.m.hermans@tudelft.nl 

Sharlene Gomes Policy Analysis, MAS s.l.gomes@tudelft.nl 

Dr.ir. Udo Pesch Values, Technology and Innovation u.pesch@tudelft.nl 

javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7x+c+zloobigbXqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7z+t+j+kxxpqbmxaXqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7p+q+e+pqlojXqrabicq+ki');
mailto:r.w.kunneke@tudelft.nl
mailto:A.Ghorbani@tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7f+o+sxkabmlbiXqrabicq+ki');
mailto:s.roeser@tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7t+oxsbpqbfgkXqrabicq+ki');
mailto:S.R.M.Miller@tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7J+G+sxkabkElsbkXqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7K+AllokXqrabicq+ki');
mailto:mark.alfano@gmail.com
mailto:c.p.vanbeers@remove-this.tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7e+d+sxkaboslloqXqrabicq+ki');
mailto:e.h.w.j.cuppen@tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7e+ir:/Xqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7x+g+hifbsfkhXqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7t+j+abglkdXqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7G+Y+abZorfgkXqrabicq+ki');
mailto:B.M.Steenhuisen@tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7m+m+p+elXqrabicq+ki');
mailto:x.y.yang@tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7v+webkd:.Xqrabicq+ki');
mailto:Y.Chen-2@tudelft.nl
mailto:L.Sun-1@tudelft.nl
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7i+j+ebojxkpXqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7p+i+dljbpXqrabicq+ki');
javascript:linkTo_UnCryptMailto('jxfiql7r+mbpzeXqrabicq+ki');


5 
 

 List of participants (continued)  

Prof. Dr. Yao-hua Tan Information and Communication 
Technology 

y.tan@tudelft.nl  

Dr. Scott Cunningham Policy Analysis, MAS s.cunningham@tudelft.nl 

Mw. drs. J. Ubacht Information & Communication 
Technology 

J.Ubacht@tudelft.nl 

Prof.dr. Frances Brazier Systems Engineering and Simulation F.M.Brazier@tudelft.nl  
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